PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Ai-Lang HSIAO	05/19/2006	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RADER ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	No. 2, Chung-Yang Rd., Da-Shi Town		
City:	Taoyuan County		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11419510	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (905)286-9781

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 905 812 9381

Email: macauip@macau.ctm.net

Correspondent Name: LEONG C. LEI

Address Line 1: 1867 YGNACIO VALLEY RD.

Address Line 2: PMB #1008

Address Line 4: WALNUT CREEK, CALIFORNIA 94598

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FP11748

NAME OF SUBMITTER: LEONG .C LEI

Total Attachments: 1

source=FP11748_patapp_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017646 FRAME: 0804

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, made this (1) HSIAO, Ai-Lang		· ·		v	
(hereinafter referred to as the ass	signor/s), residin	g at (1) No. 2, Ch	ung-Yang Rd.,	Da-Shi 2	fown, Tacyuar
new and useful invention					
with					
and					
, executed simultaneously l	herewith and WI	HEREAS. (1) RADE	R ELECTRONICS	O., LM).
(3)		(4)	***************************************		
(hereinafter referred to as the AS	SIGNEE/S), (1)	RADER ELECTRO	NICS CO., LATO	*	
(2)	(3)	***************************************		***************************************
(4)		, hav	ing his/their reside	nces/s at (1)	No. 2,
Chung-Yang Rd., Da-Shi	Town, Taoyu	an County, Tai	wan		
(3)					
are desirous of acquiring the ent					
Patent of, and	l in and to any L	etters Patent or Pate	nts,		or foreign,
to be obtained therefore and ther					
NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL	WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN: Be it l	mown that in consi	deration of t	the payment by
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR/S					
acknowledged, and for other goo					•
ASSIGNEE/S the full and exclusion			_		
to be obtained therefore on said a					
the full term or terms for which			,		c thereta sor
ASSIGNOR/S hereby covenant/	•		of encumbrance ha	ie/hava haan	or will be
made or entered into which would	_			137 HAVE 17CC)	or win oc
ASSIGNOR/S further covenant/		C .		wided nuemon	oler mich "H
pertinent facts and documents re			•		9
and accessible to ASSIGNOR/S					-
will promptly execute and deliver					
affidavits required to apply for, of		•			
which may be necessary or desira			adon, said inventio	n anu saiu L	etters rateur
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, have	•	· •	19	e Məv	2006 2006
SIGNATURE:	. nereumo sei na	nd and sear this	a	ay or racy	- Kristow.
ASSIGNOR: (1) / SIAO, Ai	0 · AI	1ANG (2)			
ASSIGNEE/S(1) / SIAO, Ai	O.AI.4 Lang (Pres	4NE ₍₂₎			
		CS CO., LTD.			
(3)	·	(4)			

RECORDED: 05/22/2006

PATENT REEL: 017646 FRAME: 0805